VMIC
• 12090 South Memorial Parkway • Huntsville, Alabama  35803-3308 1
•
64 differential or single-ended inputs
•
14-bit A/D conversion
•
58 kHz conversion rate

VMIVME-3128.
** AMP crimp tool part number 90301-2.
For Ordering Information, Call:
1-800-322-3616 or 1-256-880-0444 • FAX (256) 882-0859
E-mail: info@vmic.com Web Address: www.vmic.com
Copyright© March 1995 by VMIC
Specifications subject to change without notice.
2 For Ordering Information, Call: 1-800-322-3616 or 1-256-880-0444 • FAX (256) 882-0859
VMIVME-3128
The VMIVME-3128 employs an unbuffered 64-channel
input multiplexer. Systems Integrators must consider source
impedances and cable length when using this board unless the
VMIVME-3413, VMIVME-3417A, VMIVME-3418, or other
signal conditioning is used. If these signal conditioning
products are used with the VMIVME-3128, then the
VMIVME-3128-9BC must be ordered. In those applications
where no signal conditioning board is used or where extremely
low noise is required, VMIC recommends the
VMIVME-3122.
FUNCTIONAL CHARACTERISTICS